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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Janet Gray Jacksonville AL 205-435-9652 jgray_inc@hotmail.com
Kathy Rodriguez AZ windancek@aol.com
Paula Dempsey* CA oakleysetters@gmail.com
Shirley Hoeflinger-Carrizo Alta Loma CA 909-949-0199 seamrogg@aol.com
Karen Kennedy San Diego CA 619-443-8687 kelyricses@aol.com
Sandra McCue* Antelope CA 916-722-2090 indianbendsetters@gmail.com
Kathy Osterling CA seafieldengset@yahoo.com
MA Samuelson San Jose CA 408-997-2605 heathrowes@aol.com
Dona Jordan Brighton CO 720-685-7031 djordan49@aol.com
Shaun Jordan Brighton CO 720-685-7031 djordan49@aol.com
Kathy Cunningham-Roy Milford CT 203-876-9885 broy304@aol.com
Penny Disiena* FL 330-421-3618 pennyd1954@gmail.com
Anthony Disiena* FL 330-421-8167 blazebis12@gmail.com
Ray-Lynn Snowden GA 678-450-9450 tartankennels1978@gmail.com
Joyce Andersen Woodstock IL 815-338-7420 shamerinesc@gmail.com
Tammy Vann MD tvannw@aol.com
Marianne Cameron ME 508-882-3100 camelotes@msn.com
Susan Bosshart Coonrapids MN 763-767-8754 benmer@mninter.net
Francie Stevens* Hancock NH 603-525-4046 fieldplay@gmail.com
Dr. Jill Warren* Sante Fe NM 505-982-6368 esthete.es@comcast.net
Lourdes Fernandez Bronx NY 718-824-9303 bourbon2@ix.netcom.com
Dr. B.J. Parsons* Zirconia NC 704-692-4999 bjsetters@aol.com
Linda Wozniak* NC oswicks@att.net
Lindsey Cook OH lindz0887@aol.com
Rebecca Smith Chagrin Falls OH 440-8930029 rebecca.smith@rebeccaraydesigns.com
Ann Yuhasz* OH engsett@windstream.net
Garth Gourlay Freelton ONT 905-659-1413 ggourlay@sympatico.ca
Julie Brimble OR somersetes@live.com
Kathryn Gaut Applegate OR 541-846-6494 silverlinees@charter.net
Joan Savage* Banks OR 503-647-2008 robertsavage5@msn.com
Lynda Chase SC 586-980-7522 lrchase@lyndachase.com
Janis Flaherty Dandridge TN 773-735-3261 englishsetter1@me.com
Jan Carlson TX featherscountry1@gmail.com
Melissa Newman Clinton WA 360-341-2878 setterridge@englishsetter.com
Judi Hunter Minocqua WI 715-356-4935 judihunteres@yahoo.com
Kayla Kozak WI Kaylakzk@gmail.com
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Pam Kozak WI keirinPam@gmail.com
Dr. Lin Sell Colgate WI 414-628-4303 linwoodes@charter.net
Paula Spiering WI pbspiering@wi.rr.com

*Denotes AKC Judge


